
materiale electrice intretinere

I.D.: 85547289

Data publicarii	04.08.23	Coduri CPV	31681410-0
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

Pretul estimativ: 538,49 RON - 538,49 RON

Descriere: 1 Ceas prog dig sapt 16A auton 150h 2M DAB 02-376 tv=0,15 70,8558 buc 1 70,85 13,463
19 2 Taxa timbru verde 0.15 EL 0,1500 buc 1 0,15 0,029 19 3 FIPAD LED 19W 4000K 2400LM
IP65 KAN 22606 tv=1,90 91,5966 buc 5 457,98 87,017 19 4 Taxa timbru verde 1.90 NON
1,9000 buc 5 9,50 1,805 19
